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o
1627+0.2nm 0.2nm 7
U2
MR @25°C

=ETHESIFUNEE 1280 - 1318 nm 1520 - 1605 nm nm

ORI AZE < 0.5nm nm
REHEREAE +0.1 nm
FWHM 0.1-0.5 (£ 0.05nm) nm
SEIES 5-90 (£ 5%) %
Max. Hi{fRH 5000 He
[SENEYN = +5.0 %
DEDEILL (SMSR) >10 dB
N REE ~ 1,3 (@1550 nm) pm/u
REREMY ~ 10 (@1550 nm) pm/°C
BAKE (Biw) 0.5m
EMERE -40°C to 150°C for standard fibers
FeEEk FC/APCARET (ELfthrEm)
HRR iRt
H/IMEER 9/250 um/um

_ s 021-56461550 \ 021-64149583 @ info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.com



-.-. ?&H%%; www.microphotons.com —

%ﬁ%éﬁ

A LD-PD_INC
AMkr A B
LMkr C D
R U.W m (Ac\ al : 0.063 nm) Smrl; : 501pt Swphvg :
Sm: OF Intvi: OFF
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SWFBG- OO0 Y%~ XX
OO0O0: Wavelength

1660: 1660nm

532: 532nm
1742: 1742nm
skekskeskek

1950: 1950nm

¢ : bandwidth

7: Tnm

12: 1. 2nm

Ye¥¢: Reflectivity
01:1%

10:10%

99:99%

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC
SN=SMF-28E+ None
PA=PM1550 Fiber+ FC/APC
PP=PM1550 Fiber+ FC/PC
PN=PM1550 Fiber+ None
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